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TP
ALB
T-Bil
D-Bil
AST
ALT
LDH
ALP
y-GTP
BUN
CRE

GLU

6.7 g/dl
3.9 g/dl
1.4 mg/dl
0.6 mg/dl
15 IU/L
10 IU/L
922 IU/L
245 TU/L
6 IU/L
9.9 mg/dl
0.76 mg/dl

90 mg/dl

N a

K

C I
CRPEE

136mEq/dI
3.7mEq/dl
100mEqg/dI
0.16mg/dl
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WBC 3.74x103/p | Neut 67.5%
RBC 2.38x 105/ | Eo 6.4%
H b 83g/d | Baso 0.5%
H t 23.3% Mono 2.1%
MCV 97.9f | Lympho 23.5%
MCH 34.9p g

MCHC 35.6%

PLT 5.5x 104/ |

Ret 0.51%
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